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Varsity Soccer (Girls)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Mar. 17 @ OPEN (Lutheran
Tournament)

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Mar. 18 @ OPEN (Lutheran
Tournament)

OPEN  TBA

Wednesday Mar. 19 @ OPEN (Lutheran
Tournament)

OPEN  TBA

Thursday Mar. 20 @ OPEN (Lutheran
Tournament)

OPEN  TBA

Friday Mar. 21 @ OPEN (Lutheran
Tournament)

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Mar. 22 @ OPEN (Lutheran
Tournament (Rain Date))

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Mar. 25 Canton High School B'Town Park District  4:30PM
Thursday Mar. 27 Jacksonville High School B'Town Park District  4:30PM
Monday Mar. 31 @ Macomb Jr/Sr HS Macomb Jr/Sr HS 2:45PM 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 02 Monmouth-Roseville High

School
B'Town Park District  4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 09 Litchfield Community
Schools

B'Town Park District  4:30PM

Monday Apr. 14 Springfield Southeast
High School

B'Town Park District  4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 15 @ Auburn High School Auburn High School 2:30PM 5:00PM
Thursday Apr. 17 Macomb Jr/Sr HS B'Town Park District  4:30PM
Monday Apr. 21 @ Williamsville High

School
Williamsville High School 2:50PM 5:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 23 Pleasant Plains High
School

B'Town Park District  4:30PM

Friday Apr. 25 @ Athens Jr/Sr HS Athens Jr/Sr HS 2:30PM 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 26 @ Riverton High School Riverton High School 7:45AM 10:00AM
Monday Apr. 28 @ OPEN (Pleasant Plains

Tournament)
OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Apr. 29 @ OPEN (Pleasant Plains
Tournament)

OPEN  TBA

Wednesday Apr. 30 @ OPEN (Pleasant Plains
Tournament (Rain Date))

OPEN  TBA

Thursday May. 01 @ OPEN (Pleasant Plains
Tournament)

OPEN  TBA

Friday May. 02 @ OPEN (Pleasant Plains
Tournament (Rain Date))

OPEN  TBA

Friday May. 02 North Mac Schools B'Town Park District  4:30 PM
Monday May. 05 Manual High School B'Town Park District  4:30PM
Wednesday May. 07 @ Springfield Lutheran

High School
Springfield Lutheran High
School

2:30PM 4:30PM

Friday May. 09 Meridian High School- B'Town Park District  4:30PM
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Macon
Tuesday May. 13 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Wednesday May. 14 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Friday May. 16 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Saturday May. 17 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Tuesday May. 20 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
Wednesday May. 21 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
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